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FEMA No
1922
2203
1373
1650
1099
996

PSMA

POLISH SPEED MODEL-CAR ASSOCIATION

FEMA European Trophy Pila 2022

Final Classification

Name
TADEUSZ KORONKA
PIOTR JOPEK
ANDO ROHTMETS
TONU SEPP
JANNO POHJAKAS
PIOTR JOPEK

Nation
POL
POL
EST
EST
EST
POL

NAT No
PL-10
PL-17
014
EE009
EE065
PL-17

Class: 5

Heat 1
0,000
328,809
327,549
323,153
172,792
313,158

Heat 2
332,019
0,000

Heat 3

Final

332,019
328,809
327,549
323,153
172,792



	FEMA European Trophy Pila 2022
	Final Classification       Class: 5

